

## **CURRENT JOB OPENINGS WITH THE SUQUAMISH TRIBE AS OF**

## **JANUARY 29, 2021**

POSITION	SALARY	DEPARTMENT	STATUS	OPENED	CLOSING
COURT CLERK	DOE	TRIBAL COURT	FULL TIME	1/29/2021	2/12/2021
FOOD SERVICE SPECIALIST IN-HOUSE ONLY	DOE	MARION FORSMAN BOUSHIE EARLY LEARNING CENTER	FULL TIME	1/29/2021	2/5/2021
GRANT WRITER I	DOE	RESEARCH & STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT	FULL TIME	1/22/2021	2/5/2021
SUBSTANCE ABUSE DISORDER PROFESSIONAL	DOQ	WELLNESS	FULL TIME	1/22/2021	2/5/2021
KITCHEN ASSISTANT	DOE	MARION FORSMAN BOUSHIE EARLY LEARNING CENTER	FULL TIME	1/22/2021	2/5/2021
EARLY HEAD START TEACHER	DOE	MARION FORSMAN BOUSHIE EARLY LEARNING CENTER	FULL TIME	1/22/2021	2/5/2021
GIRLS BASKETBALL COACH HIGH SCHOOL	DOE	CKA/EDUCATION	SEASONAL	1/12/2021	OPEN UNTIL FILLED
RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	DOE	CKA/EDUCATION	FULL TIME	1/12/2021	OPEN UNTIL FILLED
EDUCTION/DISABILITIES MANAGER	DOQ	MARION FORSMAN BOUSHIE EARLY LEARNING CENTER	FULL TIME	12/9/2020	OPEN UNTIL FILLED
TRIBAL ENGINEER II	DOQ	DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	FULL TIME	9/17/2020	OPEN UNTIL FILLED

IN-HOUSE ONLY: IF POSITION SPECIFIES "IN-HOUSE" PREFERENCE, THIS INCLUDES: SUQUAMISH TRIBAL GOVERNMENT, TRIBAL GAMING COMMISSION, CLEARWATER CASINO, SEAFOOD ENTERPRISE, ENROLLED SUQUAMISH TRIBAL MEMBERSHIP, SPOUSES OF SUQUAMISH TRIBAL MEMBERS, AND RESERVE OFFICERS; TRIBAL MEMBER ONLY: IF POSITION SPECIFIES "TRIBAL MEMBER ONLY" PREFERENCE TO ENROLLED SUQUAMISH TRIBAL MEMBERSHIP. DOE: DUE ON EXPERIENCE; DOQ: DUE ON QUALIFICATIONS; CONTRACT: IF POSITION SPECIFIES "CONTRACT" THIS MEANS THIS POSITION IS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACT POSITION ONLY.

YOU MAY APPLY ONLINE AT <u>WWW.SUQUAMISH.NSN.US</u>. YOU ARE ENCOURAGED TO ATTACH A COVER LETTER, RESUME, LETTERS OF RECOMMENDATION AND EDUCATION/TRAINING CERTIFICATES TO YOUR APPLICATION.

TO REQUEST A COPY OF A JOB DESCRIPTION TO SEE DUTIES & REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CALL THE JOB HOTLINE AT 360-394-8414 OR EMAIL

HR\_EMAIL@SUQUAMISH.NSN.US

SUQUAMISH TRIBE
ATTN: HR DEPARTMENT
P. O. BOX 467 SUQUAMISH, WA 98392
JOB HOTLINE: (360) 394-8414
WEBSITE: WWW.SUQUAMISH.NSN.US

## AN EEO/NATIVE PREFERENCE EMPLOYER